
Date Name Skill Level Home Phone Work Phone / email

8/19/2015 Katie Miller Experienced soccer player 790-4012 kmills1117@gmail.com

4/22/2015 Haley Oberg Open 856-906-9340 haleyober@gmail.com

4/10/2015 Sally Jones Recreation Player 360-789-6218 jones.sally@ghc.org

3/18/2015 Jessi Turner Open Very Fast! jessi.jo.turner@gmail.com

3/3/2015 Tahni Harr Former college 503-320-7642 tahni.a.harr@gmail.com

2/5/2015 Robin Ferguson Recreation Player 360-310-0217 rmferg03@yahoo.com

10/21/2014 Cora Stoltenberg 360-888-2253 iamcora626@gmail.com

8/14/2014 Mandy Myers Many years experience & college 504-942-0029 marika.barto@gmail.com

8/14/2014 Marika Barto Many years experience & college 206-437-6192 marika.barto@gmail.com

8/11/2014 Jori Skorpik played from youth - high school 509-528-2170 jori.skorpik@gmail.com

6/24/2014 Jamine Escorcia 323-945-3376 jasmine3090@yahoo.com

3/17/2014 Jamie Henry Experienced / been awhile 790-1509 jamielugenbeel0239@gmail.com

9/20/2013 Krista Beers experienced soccer player 360-915-4746 krista.beers@comcast.net

6/26/2013 Robin Meyers Rec 360-556-8952 meyersrobin52@yahoo.com

5/17/2013 Laura Deboer experienced soccer player 515-238-8294 laurajdeboer@gmail.com

4/20/2013 Rita Chavez Beginner/Intermediate  for Fall 808-371-2187 ritamarley23@yahoo.com

3/15/2013 Amanda Halazon 10 years experience 509-540-0952 ahalazon@gmail.com

3/4/2013 Laura Schleyer experienced 360-349-4976 lauraschleyer@gmail.com

2/22/2013 Fatima Smith Some high school experience 360-451-9791 fatimasmith@live.com

2/20/2013 Janessa Zucchetto Competitive 509-981-7741 janessa.ann@live.com

1/28/2013 Gwen Mejia Experienced, hasn't played lately 303-517-6854 gs_mejia@yahoo.com

1/25/2013 Nicole Endsley Hasn't played in a while 907-687-6726 nabourque@gmail.com

1/23/2013 Stephanie Holt 3 years of high school soccer 253-682-9781 stephanie.holt.m@gmail.com

Soccer Free Agent List

Marika and Mandy request to be on the same team
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